
 

PROVINCIAL BOOKSELLERS FAIRS ASSOCIATION 

2024 BOOK FAIRS 

 

 
 
 

 

 

N.B. Book fairs may be subject to change or cancellation.  Please check our  

website www.pbfa.org, or email info@pbfa.org, or phone 01763 248921,  

to check before travelling.  

 
JANUARY 
Mon 1 ONLINE BOOK FAIR: Starts at 12 noon at www.pfa.org  (N.B. Online fairs now quarterly, opening on the 1st of the 
                month) 
Sat 13 YORK NEW YEAR: The Knavesmire Suite, York Racecourse, YO23 1EX.  10.30-4.30, £1 
Sat 27 STRATFORD-UPON-AVON: Crowne Plaza Hotel, Bridgefoot, CV37 6YR.  10-4, free 
 

FEBRUARY 
Sat 3 TUNBRIDGE WELLS – NEW FAIR: The Spa Hotel, Mount Ephraim, TN4 8XJ.  10-3.30, £1.  Fair sponsored by C&T 

Auctioneers 
Fri 23 & Sat 24   CAMBRIDGE PREMIER: New Venue St Barnabas Church, Mill Road, CB1 2BD.  Fri 12-6, Sat 10-4.30, £2. 
 Fair sponsored by Cheffins 
 

MARCH 
Fri 15 & Sat 16   HARROGATE PREMIER: Yorkshire Event Centre, Pavilions of Harrogate, Harrogate, HG2 8NZ.  
                              Fri 12-6, Sat 10-4, £2 
Sun 17 WILTON: The Michael Herbert Hall, South Street, Wilton, Wiltshire, SP2 0JS.  10.30-4, free 
Fri 22 & Sat 23   EDINBURGH PREMIER (WITH THE ABA): Radisson Blu Hotel, 80 High Street, Royal Mile, EH1 1TH.   
                              Fri 12-7, Sat 10-4, free 
Sat 30 STAMFORD: Stamford Arts Centre, 27 St Mary’s Street, Stamford, PE9 2DL.  10-4, £1.  Fair sponsored by Lincoln 

Science & Innovation Park 
 

APRIL 
Mon 1   ONLINE BOOK FAIR:  Starts at 12 noon at www.pbfa.org 
Sat 6 BAKEWELL: Bakewell Agricultural Centre, Agricultural Way, Haddon Road, DE45 1AH.  10-4, £1 
Sun 14   TOPSHAM: Matthews Hall, Fore Street, Topsham, Exeter, EX3 0HF.  10.30-4, £1 
Sat 20 & Sun 21   OXFORD PREMIER: Oxford Brookes University, Headington Campus, Gipsy Lane, Oxford, OX3 0BP.   
                    Sat 12-6, Sun 10-4, £2 
Sat 27 DEVIZES: The Corn Exchange, Market Place, Devizes, SN10 1HS.  10-4, £1 
 

MAY 
Sat 4 SHERBORNE: Digby Memorial Church Hall, Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset, DT9 3NL.  10-4, £1 
Sat 4 MARKET HARBOROUGH: Congregational Church Centre, High Street, LE16 7JD.  10-4, £1 
Sat 11 DARLINGTON: Queen Elizabeth Sixth Form College, Vane Terrace, DL3 7AU.  10-4, £1 
Sun 19   LONDON SUMMER: Holiday Inn London - Bloomsbury, Coram Street, WC1N 1HT.  10-4, free 
 

JUNE 
Sun 2 LINCOLN: White Hart Hotel, Bailgate, LN1 3AR.  10-4, £1.  Fair sponsored by Lincoln Science & Innovation Park 
Sat 8  EDINBURGH: Augustine Church Hall, 41 George IV Street, EH1 1EL.  10-4, £1 
Sat 15 SCOTTISH BORDERS: Corn Exchange, Market Square, Melrose, TD6 9PN.  10-4.30, £1 
Sat 15  NORTHAMPTON: The St Thomas Centre at Northampton Cathedral, Kingsthorpe Road, NN2 6AG.  10-4, £1 

 

http://www.pbfa.org/
mailto:info@pbfa.org


 
 

JULY 
Mon 1   ONLINE BOOK FAIR: Starts at 12 noon at www.pbfa.org 
Fri 5 & Sat 6   BROCKHOLES, PRESTON PREMIER: Meadow Lake Suite, Brockholes Nature Reserve, 
                       Preston New Road, Samlesbury, Preston PR5 0AG.  Fri 12-5, Sat 10-4, free  
Sat 20    HAY-ON-WYE: Hay Castle, Oxford Road, Hay-on-Wye, HR3 5DG.  10-4, free 
Fri 26 & Sat 27   BATH (WITH ABA) – NEW FAIR: Bath Pavilion, North Parade Road, Bathwick, BA2 4EU.   
               Fri 12-7, Sat 10-5, £2 
 

AUGUST 
Fri 2 & Sat 3   ILKLEY: The Kings Hall & Winter Gardens, Station Road, LS29 8HB.  Fri 12-6, Sat 10-4, free 
Sat 3  GLAMIS: Bridge View House, Glamis, DD8 1QU.  10-5, £1  
Sun 4   BALLATER: FAIR CANCELLED. Victoria Hall, Station Square, Ballater, AB35 5QB.  
Sat 10    BAKEWELL: Bakewell Agricultural Centre, Agricultural Way, Haddon Road, DE45 1AH.  10-4, £1 
Sun 11   TOPSHAM: Matthews Hall, Fore Street, Topsham, Exeter, EX3 0HF.  10.30-4, £1 
Sun 18   WILTON: The Michael Herbert Hall, South Street, Wilton, Wiltshire, SP2 0JS.  10.30-4, free 
Sat 31   STRATFORD-UPON-AVON: FAIR CANCELLED Crowne Plaza Hotel, Bridgefoot, CV37 6YR.   
 

SEPTEMBER 
Sat 7  EDINBURGH: Augustine Church Hall, 41 George IV Street, EH1 1EL.  10-4, £1 
Fri 13 & Sat 14   YORK NATIONAL FAIR: The Knavesmire Suite, York Racecourse, YO23 1EX.   
                              Fri 12-7, Sat 10-5, £2 
Sat 21   STAMFORD: Stamford Arts Centre, 27 St Mary's Street, Stamford, PE9 2DL.  10-4, £1.  Fair sponsored by  
 Lincoln Science & Innovation Park 
Sat 28   NORWICH: The Forum, Millennium Plain, Norwich, NR2 1TF.  10-4, free 
 

OCTOBER   
Tues 1  ONLINE BOOK FAIR: Starts at 12 noon at www.pbfa.org   
Sat 5  ABERGAVENNY: The Priory Centre, St Mary’s Priory, Abergavenny, NP7 5ND.  10-4, £1 
Sun 6 LONDON AUTUMN: Holiday Inn London - Bloomsbury, Coram Street, WC1N 1HT.  10-4, £2 
Sat 12   SHERBORNE: Digby Memorial Church Hall, Digby Road, Sherborne, Dorset, DT9 3NL.  10-4, £1 
Sat 19  OXFORD:  Oxford Brookes University, Headington Campus, Gipsy Lane, Oxford OX3 0BP.  10-4, £1 
Sat 26  BRIGHTON: Brighton Racecourse, Freshfield Road, Brighton, BN2 9XZ.  10-4, £1 
 

NOVEMBER  
Sat 9   EDINBURGH: Augustine Church Hall, 41 George IV Street, EH1 1EL.  10-4, £1 
Sat 9  DEVIZES: The Corn Exchange, Market Place, Devizes, SN10 1HS.  10-4, £1 
Sun 17  TOPSHAM: Matthews Hall, Fore Street, Topsham, Exeter, EX3 0HF.  10.30-4, £1 
 

DECEMBER 
Sun 1    LONDON CHRISTMAS: Holiday Inn London - Bloomsbury, Coram Street, WC1N 1HT.  10-4, £2.  Fair sponsored  
 by T L Dallas insurance brokers 
Sun 15 WILTON: The Michael Herbert Hall, South Street, Wilton, Wiltshire, SP2 0JS.  10.30-4, free 
Sat 28 WINTER MARKET HARBOROUGH: Congregational Church Centre, High Street, LE16 7JD.  10-4, £1 

 

 
PBFA, The Old Coach House, 16 Melbourn Street, Royston, Hertfordshire SG8 7BZ 

Tel. 01763 248921  E. info@pbfa.org   www.pbfa.org 
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